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Finance 2006-07 '

Inéfi{u'cion: The Evergreen State College (235167)

User ID: P62351671
Finance - Public institutions
Reporting Standard
Please indicate which reporting standards are used to prepare your financial statements:
® GASB (Governmental Accounting Standard Board), using standards of GASB 34 & 35
O FASB (Financial Accounting Standard Board)

Please consult your business officer for the correct response before saving this screen. Your response to this
question will determine the forms you will receive for reporting finance data.
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167) User ID; P62351671
Finance - Public institutions

General Information
Finance - Public Institutions

To the extent possible, the finance data requested in this report should be provided from your institution's audited General
Purpose Financial Statement (GPFS). Please refer to the instructions specific to each page of the survey for detailed
instruction and references.

1. Fiscal Year calendar

This report covers financial activities for the 12-month fiscal year: (The fiscal year reported should be the most recent
fiscal year ending before October 1, 2006.)

Beginning: month/year (MMYYYY) Month:; 7 Year: 12005
And ending: month/year (MMYYYY) Month: | 6 Year: 12006

2. Audit Opinion

Did your institution receive an unqualified opinion on its General Purpose Financial Statements from your auditor
for the fiscal year noted above? (If your institution is audited only in combination with another entity, answer this question
based on the audit of that entity.)

® Unqualified O Qualified QO Don't know

3. GASB Statement No. 34 offers three alternative reporting models for special-purpose governments like colleges
and universities. Which model is used by your institution ?

O Business Type Activities
O Governmental Activities
® Governmental Activities with Business-Type Activities

4. If your institution participates in intercollegiate athletics, are the expenses accounted for as auxiliary enterprises
or treated as student services?

O Auxiliary enterprises

(® Student services

O Does not participate in intercollegiate athletics
O Other (specify in caveats box below)

5. Does this institution or any of its foundations or other affiliated organizations own endowment assets ?
® Yes - (report endowment assets)

O No
6.Component Units

Each discretely presented component unit should be reported in the same manner and amounts as included on the face of
the institution’s GPFS. There should be one Finance Survey component unit form (Part F or G) completed for each column

on the face of the GPFS other than the institution itself, whether that column represents a single component unit or a
combination of component units.

l 1 Number of component unit columns on GPFS using FASB standards
i 0 Number of component unit columns on GPFS using GASB standards

Caveats:

]
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)
Part A - Statement of Net Assets

Fiscal Year 2006

Line no.

01

02
03

04

05

06

07
08

09

10
1"

12

13

14
15
16

17

18

Report in whole dollars only

Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Noncurrent Assets

Capital assets - depreciable (gross)

Accumulated depreciation (enter as a positive amount)

Other noncurrent assets (CV)
CV=[A05-(A02-A03)]

Total noncurrent assets

Total assets (CV)
CV=(A01+A05)

Current Liabilities
Long-term debt, current portion

Other current liabilities (CV)
CV=(A09-A07)

Total current liabilities

Noncurrent Liabilities
Long-term debt

Other noncurrent liabilities (CV)
CV=(A12-A10)

Total noncurrent liabilities

Total liabilities (CV)
CV=(A09+A12)

Net Assets

Invested in capital assets, net of related debt

Restricted-expendable

Restricted-nonexpendable
Unrestricted (CV)
CV=[A18-(A14+A15+A16)]

Total Net assets (CV)
CV=(A06-A13)

CV= Calculated Value

http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx

Current year amount

41,930,758

184,878,003

63,426,290

4,570,889

126,022,602

167,953,360

854,871

15,631,660

16,486,531

7,975,596

693,997

8,669,593

25,156,124

123,218,360

5,268,068

2,221,848

12,088,960

142,797,236

Page 3 of 23

User ID: P62351671

Prior year amount

29,718,973

165,781,891

59,698,751
4,842,493

111,025,633

140,741,606

1,047,692
12,737,523

13,785,215

2,506,467
625,993

3,132,460

16,817,675

103,032,811
5,328,847
2,220,803

13,241,470

123,823,931
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CAVEATS
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Institutior: The Evergreen State College (235167) User ID: P62351671
Part A - Plant, Property, and Equipment

Fiscal Year 2006
Report in whole dollars only

. L Beginning " Retirements .

Line No. Description balance Additions (CV) Ending balance
Plant,Property, and Equipment

21 Land &land improvements | 4,997,751 | 0 0 | 4,997,751

22 Infrastructure | 11,669,600 | 1,529,266 0 | 13,198,866

23 Buildings | 114,235,535 | 4,272,850 o | 118,508,385

24 Equipment | 10,451,927 | 92,606 o | 10,544,533

25 Art and library collections | 17,158,618 | 384,213 331,138 | 17,211,693
Property obtained under capital leases

26 (if not included in equipment) ! 0 2 0 0 ; 0

27 Construction in progress | 7,268,460 | 14,600,431 1452116 | 20,416,775

28 Accumulated depreciation | 59,598,751 | 4,158,677 331,138 | 63,426,290
CV = (Beginning Balance + Additions - Ending Balance)

CAVEATS
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)
Part B - Revenues and Other Additions

Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Page 6 of 23

User ID: P62351671

Line No. Source of Funds Current year amount Prior year amount
Operating Revenues

01 Tuition & fees, after deducting discounts & allowances j 28,050,946 27,497,345
Grants and contracts - operating

02 Federal operating grants and contracts ] 6,998,051 7,290,396

03 State operating grants and contracts ] 6,144,294 5,406,475

04 Local/private operating grants and contracts / ; 3,094,943 2,694,352

05 fer deducting discoints & aowances [ eiis3e1 9,609,626

06 Sales & ser\_/ices of hospitals, ] 0
after deducting patient contractual allowances

07 Independent operations ] 0

o Qyeces P OV

09 Total operating revenues ] 54,224 884 53,127,650

http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx 4/13/2007
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

Part B - Revenues and Other Additions

Fiscal Year 2006
Report in whole dollars only

Page 7 of 23

User ID: P62351671

Line No. Source of funds Current year amount Prior year amount
Nonoperating Revenues

10 Federal appropriations | 0

11 State appropriations { 26,453,000 24,204,730

12 Local appropriations, education district taxes, & similar support 3 0
Grants-nonoperating

13 Federal nonoperating grants % 0

14 State nonoperating grants i 0

15 Local nonoperating grants i 0

16 Gifts, including contributions from affiliated organizations :}3 0 0

17 Investment income | 3,374,794 2,577,973

18 Other nonoperating revenues (CV) 0 0
CV=[B19-(B10+...+B17)]

19 Total nonoperating revenues i 29,827,794 26,782,703

http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx 4/13/2007



Print Forms (data) Page 8 of 23

Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167) User ID: P62351671
Part B - Revenues and Other Additions

Fiscal Year 2006
Report in whole dollars only

Line No.  Resource of funds Current year amount Prior year amount
Other Revenues and Additions -

20 Capital appropriations | 21095916 13,942,493

21 Capital grants & gifts j 0 0

22 Additions to permanent endowments 1 0 0

23 Other revenues & additions (CV) 0 0
Cv=[B24-(B20+...+B22)]

24 Total other revenues and additions ] 21,095,916 13,942,493

o5 Total all revenues and other additions (CV) 105,148,594 93,852,846

CV=(B09+B19+B24)

CV = Calculated Value

CAVEATS
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)
Part C - Expenses and Other Deductions

Report in whole
dollars

Fiscal Year 2006

Page 9 of 23

User ID: P62351671

only
1 2 3 4 5
Line Description Current year total Salaries & wages Employee fringe Depreciation Al
No. P y ges benefits pre - other
Operating Expenses
01 Instruction [ 26706697 | 17,537,558 | 4,513,444 | 4,655,695
02 Research | 62,628 | 51,864 | 8,739 | 2,025
03 Public service | 1,573,860 | 751,868 | 267,340 | 554,652
05 Academic support | 6,403,225 | 3,921,559 | 1,099,586 | 1,382,080
06 Student services | 4,996,543 | 2,819,364 | 882,708 | 1,294,471
07 Institutional support | 8,857,979 | 5,192,484 | 1,307,752 | 2,357,743
Operation &
08 maintenance [ 10671175 | 3,570,400 | 1,414,705 | 5,686,070
of plant
09 Depreciation | 4,158,677 4,158,677
Scholarships and
fellowships
expenses, excluding
10 discounts & a||Qw,ancg§i 12,093,972 12,093,972
(do not include work
study here)
11 Auxiliary enterprises | 10,398,280 | 3,565,766 | 784,550 | 6,047,964
12 Hospital services Z 0 ! 0 § 0 i 0 0
Independent
13 gperations | 0| 0 | 0 | 0 0
Other expenses
& deductions (CV)
14 cv=[c15- 0 0 0 0 0
(CO1+..+C13)]
Total operating
15 oxpenses | 85,923,036 | 37,410,863 10,278,824 4,158,677 34,074,672
Prior year amount 81,141,098 35,874,244 9,292,436 3,211,783 32,762,635
http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx 4/13/2007
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167) User ID: P62351671
Part C - Expenses and Other Deductions

Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole
dollars
only

1 2 3 4 5

Line - . Employee fringe o All
No. Description Current year total Salaries & wages benefits Depreciation other

Nonoperating
Expenses and
Deductions

16 Interest | 252,253 252,253

Other nonoperating
47 expenses &
deductions (CV)
CVv=(C18-C16)
Total nonoperating
18 ©xpenses & deductions
(CV)
CV=(C19-C15)

252,253 0 0 0 252,253

Total expenses &
deductions

Prior year amount 81,343,161 35,874,244 9,292,436 3,211,783 32,964,698

19 86,175,289 | 37,410,863 | 10,278,824 4,158,677 34,326,925

CV = Calculated Value

CAVEATS
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

Line No.
01

02

03

04

05
06

Part D - Summary of Changes In Net Assets

Fiscal Year 2006

Description Current year amount
Total revenues & other additions (from B25) 105,148,594
Total expenses & deductions (from C19) 86,175,289

Increase in net assets during year (CV)

CV=(D01-D02) 18,973,305
Net assets beginning of year 123,823,931
Adjustments to beginning net assets (CV) 0
CV=[D06-(D03+D04)]

Net assets end of year (from A18) 142,797,236

CV = Calculated Value

CAVEATS

Page 11 of 23

User ID: P62351671

Prior year amount
93,852,846

81,343,161

12,509,685
111,314,246

0

123,823,931

hitp://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167) User ID: P62351671

Part E - Scholarships and Fellowships

Part E - Scholarships and Fellowships
Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Line No. Source Current year amount  Prior year amount
Institutional Expenses and Discounts & Allowances
Gross Scholarships and Fellowships (no loans included)

01 Pell grants (federal) | 4,442,622 4,564,019

02 Other federal grants | 586,073 488,491

03 Grants by state government 3 4,788,508 3,820,910

04 Grants by local government ; 0 0

05 Institutional grants from restricted resources ! 1,821,968 1,341,243
Institutional grants from unrestricted resources (CV)

06 CV=[E07-(E01+.. +E05)] 2,621,636 2,623,538

07 Total gross scholarships and fellowships ! 14,260,807 12,838,201
Discounts and Allowances

08 Discounts & allowances applied to tuition & fees i 2,166,835 1,609,472
Discounts & allowances applied to sales & services of

09 auxiliary enterprises (CV) 0 0
Cv=(E10-E08)
Total Discounts & Allowances (CV)

10 CV=(E07-E11) 2,166,835 1,609,472
Net scholarships and fellowships expenses after deducting

1 discount & allowances (from C10) 12,093,972 11,228,729

CV = Calculated Value

CAVEATS
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167) User ID: P62351671
Part F - Component Unit That Uses FASB Standards

Part F - GASB Component Unit that uses FASB Standards
Fiscal Year 2006

Names of entities included: i TESC FOUNDATION
Primary nature (purpose) of unit(s) ] CHARITABLE & EDUCATIONAL |

Report in whole dollars only

Line No. Current year amount
Statement of Financial Position

01 Long-term investments { 5,859,041
Other assets (CV)

02 CV=(F03-F01) 505,752

03 Total Assets | 6,364,793
Total liabilities (CV)

04 CV=(F03-F08) 82,693
Net Assets

05 Temporarily restricted | 3,056,495

06 Permanently restricted | 2,265,536
Unrestricted (CV)

07 CV=[F08-(FO5+F06)] 960,069

08 Total net assets ] 6,282,100

http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx 4/13/2007
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

Page 14 of 23

User ID: P62351671

Part F - Component Unit That Uses FASB Standards
Part F - GASB Component Unit that uses FASB Standards

Fiscal Year 2006
Report in whole dollars only

Line No.
Statement of Activities

09 Investment return

10 Other revenues, gains, & other support (CV)
CV=(F11-F09)

11 Total revenues, gains, & other support

12 Total expenses

12a Expenses paid to institution (included in F12)

Total losses (CV)
CV=(F14-F12)

14 Total expenses and losses (CV)
CV=(F11-F15)

13

15 Change in net assets

16 Net assets - beginning of year

17 Adjustments to beginning net assets(CV)
CV=[F18-(F15+F16))

18 Net assets -- end of year (from F08)

CV = Calculated value

CAVEATS

Current year amount

!

733,916

2,789,785

3,523,701

1,719,586

0

700

1,720,286

1,803,415

4,478,685

0

6,282,100

http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167) User ID: P62351671
Part H - Details of Endowment Assets

Fiscal Year 2006
Report in whole dollars only

Line No. Value of Endowment Assets Market Value Prior Year Amounts
01 Value of endowment assets at the beginning of the fiscal year I 2,395,656 2,286,243
02 Value of endowment assets at the end of the fiscal year i 2,488,091 2,395,656

http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx 4/13/2007
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167) User ID: P62351671
Part J - Revenue Data for Bureau of Census

Part J - Revenues (Census Bureau)
Fiscal Year 2006

Amount
Total for all funds
and operations . .
Source and type (includes eni?gﬁiitéoen :ggent Auxiliary Hospitals extenéigcl)rr:(/:::(tu:iment
endowment funds, g o eraticf)ns enterprises P servicgs
but excludes P
component units)
(1) ) 3) 4) (5)
01 Tuition and fees 30,217,781 30,217,781
Sales and 9,115,361 | 0 9,115,361 } 0
services
Federal
grants/contracts 2555429 | 2,555,429 0 o | 0
(excludes Pell T e
Grants)
Revenue from the state government:
State
04 appropriations, 47,548,916 | 47,548,916 | 0| 0 | 0
current & capital
State grants and 5918,651 | 5,918,651 | 0] o | 0
contracts
Revenue from local governments:
Local
06 appropriation, o | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
current & capital '
Local
07 government o | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
grants/contracts
Receipts from
property and
08 non-property 3 0
taxes
Gifts and private
09 grants, including j 3,324,416
capital grants
10 Interest earnings | 3,374,794
1 Dividgnd 5 0
earnings
Realized capital 1 0
gains
CAVEATS
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

Fiscal Year 2006

Part K - Expenditure Data for Bureau of Census
Part K - Expenditures

Page 18 0of 23

User ID: P62351671

Amount
Total for all funds
and operations Education and Agriculture
Category (includes general/ Auxiliary Hosbpitals extension/
endowment funds,  independent enterprises P experiment
but excludes operations services
component units)
(1) (2) ) (4) (5)
01 Salaries and wages 37,410,863 33,845,097 3,565,766 0 | 0
02 Employee benefits, total 10,278,824 9,494,274 784,550 0 i 0
Payment to state
retirement funds (maybe
03 = iuded in line 02 338,587 306,518 32,069 | 0 | 0
above)
Current expenditures
04 S er than salaries 21,980,700 15,932,736 6,047,964 | 0| 0
Capital outlay:
05 Construction 18,950,431 18,950,431 0| 0 | 0
06 Equipment purchases 476,819 457,700 19,119 i 0 i 0
07 Land purchases 0 0 0 1 0 ! 0
Interest on debt
08 outstanding, all funds & 252,253
activities
09 Scholarships/fellowships 14,260,807 14,260,807
CAVEATS
http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx 4/13/2007
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)
Part L - Debt and Assets, page 1

Part L - Debt and Assets
Fiscal Year 2006

Page 19 of 23

User ID: P62351671

Debt

Category Amount

01 Long-term debt outstanding at beginning of fiscal year j 3,426,159

02  Long-term debt issued during fiscal year | 7,550,000

03 Long-term debt retired during fiscal year i 2,457,692

04 Long-term debt outstanding at end of fiscal year ] 8,518,467

05 Short-term debt outstanding at beginning of fiscal year j 0

06 Short-term debt outstanding at end of fiscal year i 0

CAVEATS

=]
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)
Part L - Debt and Assets, page 2

Part L - Debt and Assets (page 2)
Fiscal Year 2006
Assets

Category
07 Total cash and security assets held at end of fiscal year in sinking or debt service funds
08 Total cash and security assets held at end of fiscal year in bond funds

09 Total cash and security assets held at end of fiscal year in all other funds

CAVEATS
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Amount
| 0
| 0

| 27,863,423

http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx
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Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167) User ID: P62351671
Explanation Report

There are no explanations for selected survey and institution
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Minner, Jennifer

From: ipedshelp@rti.org

Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2007 10:46 AM
To: Minner, Jennifer

Subject: IPEDS Survey: Finance

The data for Finance for INSTITUTION: The Evergreen State College 235167 was locked on Wednesday, April 11, 2007.
The Department of Education's National Center for Education Statistics would like to thank you for your participation in
the 2006-07&nbsp;Spring data collection. Please be sure that you have locked all applicable surveys for this collection
period.



