Print	Forms	(data)
-------	-------	--------

FY 2006

Page 1 of 23

Finance 2006-07

Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

User ID: P62351671

Finance - Public institutions

Reporting Standard

Please indicate which reporting standards are used to prepare your financial statements:

- GASB (Governmental Accounting Standard Board), using standards of GASB 34 & 35
- O FASB (Financial Accounting Standard Board)

Please consult your business officer for the correct response before saving this screen. Your response to this question will determine the forms you will receive for reporting finance data.

User ID: P62351671

Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

Finance - Public institutions

	General Inf Finance - Public		
To the extent possible, the finance data requ Purpose Financial Statement (GPFS). Pleas instruction and references.			
1. Fiscal Year calendar			
This report covers financial activities for fiscal year ending before October 1, 2006.)	the 12-month fisca	l year: (The fiscal year reported sh	rould be the most recent
Beginning: month/year (MMYYYY)		Month: 7	Year: 2005
And ending: month/year (MMYYYY)		Month: 6	Year: 2006
2. Audit Opinion		,	·
Did your institution receive an unqualified for the fiscal year noted above? (If your instance on the audit of that entity.)	d opinion on its Ge stitution is audited o	eneral Purpose Financial Stateme only in combination with another en	ents from your auditor tity, answer this question
Unqualified	Qualified	O Don't know	
3. GASB Statement No. 34 offers three alt and universities. Which model is used by	ernative reporting your institution?	models for special-purpose gov	ernments like colleges
Business Type Activities			
Governmental ActivitiesGovernmental Activities with	Dueiness Tune Act	i. itioo	
4. If your institution participates in intercoor treated as student services?			as auxiliary enterprises
O Auxiliary enterprises			
Student services			
 Does not participate in intercoll 	egiate athletics		
 Other (specify in caveats box b 	elow)		
5. Does this institution or any of its foundYes - (report endowment assNo		iliated organizations own <u>end</u> ow	ment assets ?
6.Component Units			
Each discretely presented component unit shall the institution's GPFS. There should be one on the face of the GPFS other than the institution of component units.	Finance Survey cor	nponent unit form (Part F or G) con	npleted for each column
1 Number of compo	nent unit columns o	on GPFS using FASB standards	
0 Number of compo	nent unit columns o	on GPFS using GASB standards	
Caveats:			
		- Ann.	

User ID: P62351671

Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

Part A - Statement of Net Assets

Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Line no.		Current year amount	Prior year amount
	Current Assets		
01	Total Current Assets	41,930,758	29,715,973
	Noncurrent Assets		
02	Capital assets - depreciable (gross)	184,878,003	465 704 004
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3 	165,781,891
03	Accumulated depreciation (enter as a positive amount)	63,426,290	59,598,751
04	Other noncurrent assets (CV) CV=[A05-(A02-A03)]	4,570,889	4,842,493
05	Total noncurrent assets	126,022,602	111,025,633
06	Total assets (CV) CV=(A01+A05)	167,953,360	140,741,606
	Current Liabilities		
07	Long-term debt, current portion	854,871	1,047,692
08	Other current liabilities (CV) CV=(A09-A07)	15,631,660	12,737,523
09	Total current liabilities	16,486,531	13,785,215
	Noncurrent Liabilities		
10	Long-term debt	7,975,596	2,506,467
11	Other noncurrent liabilities (CV) CV=(A12-A10)	693,997	625,993
12	Total noncurrent liabilities	8,669,593	3,132,460
13	Total liabilities (CV) CV=(A09+A12)	25,156,124	16,917,675
	Net Assets		
14	Invested in capital assets, net of related debt	123,218,360	103,032,811
15	Restricted-expendable	5,268,068	5,328,847
16	Restricted-nonexpendable	2,221,848	2,220,803
17	Unrestricted (CV) CV=[A18-(A14+A15+A16)]	12,088,960	13,241,470
18	Total Net assets (CV) CV=(A06-A13)	142,797,236	123,823,931

CV= Calculated Value

Print Forms (data)		Page 4 of 23
CAVEATS		
	. A	

User ID: P62351671

Part A - Plant, Property, and Equipment

Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Line No.	Description	Beginning balance	Additions	Retirements (CV)	Ending balance
	Plant, Property, and Equipment			, ,	
21	Land & land improvements	4,997,751	0	0	4,997,751
22	Infrastructure	11,669,600	1,529,266	0	13,198,866
23	Buildings	114,235,535	4,272,850	0	118,508,385
24	Equip <u>ment</u>	10,451,927	92,606	0	10,544,533
25	Art and library collections	17,158,618	384,213	331,138	17,211,693
26	Property obtained under capital leases (if not included in equipment)	0	0	0	0
27	Construction in progress	7,268,460	14,600,431	1,452,116	20,416,775
28	Accumulated depreciation	59,598,751	4,158,677	331,138	63,426,290

CV = (Beginning Balance + Additions - Ending Balance)

CAVEATS		
	A.	
	~ 1	
,		

User ID: P62351671

Part B - Revenues and Other Additions

Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Line No.	Source of Funds	Current year amount	Prior year amount
	Operating Revenues		
01	Tuition & fees, after deducting discounts & allowances	28,050,946	27,497,345
	Grants and contracts - operating		
02	Federal operating grants and contracts	6,998,051	7,290,396
03	State operating grants and contracts	6,144,294	5,406,475
04	Local/private operating grants and contracts	J 3,094,943	- 2,694,352
05	Sales & services of auxiliary enterprises, after deducting discounts & allowances	9,115,361	9,609,826
06	Sales & services of hospitals, after deducting patient contractual allowances		0
07	Independent operations		0
08	Other sources - operating (CV) CV=[B09-(B01++B07)]	821,289	629,256
09	Total operating revenues	54,224,884	53,127,650

User ID: P62351671

Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

Part B - Revenues and Other Additions

Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Line No.	Source of funds Current year amount		ear amount	Prior year amount
	Nonoperating Revenues			
10	Federal appropriations			0
11	State appropriations	Γ	26,453,000	24,204,730
12	Local appropriations, education district taxes, & similar support			0
	Grants-nonoperating			
13	Federal nonoperating grants			0
14	State nonoperating grants	Section of the sectio		0
15	Local nonoperating grants			0
16	Gifts, including contributions from affiliated organizations	\$	0	0
17	Investment income		3,374,794	2,577,973
18	Other nonoperating revenues (CV) CV=[B19-(B10++B17)]		0	0
19	Total nonoperating revenues		29,827,794	26,782,703

User ID: P62351671

Part B - Revenues and Other Additions

Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Line No.	Resource of funds Other Revenues and Additions	Current year amount	Prior year amount	
20	Capital appropriations	21,095,916	13,942,493	
21	Capital grants & gifts	0	0	
22	Additions to permanent endowments	0	. 0	
23	Other revenues & additions (CV) CV=[B24-(B20++B22)]	0	0	
24	Total other revenues and additions	21,095,916	13,942,493	
25	Total all revenues and other additions (CV) CV=(B09+B19+B24)	105,148,594	93,852,846	

CV = Calculated Value

CAVEATS		
	All sections and the section of the	

User ID: P62351671

Part C - Expenses and Other Deductions

Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars

	only					
		1	2	3	4	5
Line No.	Description	Current year total	Salaries & wages	Employee fringe benefits	Depreciation	All other
	Operating Expenses					
01	Instruction	26,706,697	17,537,558	4,513,444		4,655,695
02	Research	62,628	51,864	8,739		2,025
03	Public service	1,573,860	751,868	267,340		554,652
05	Academic support	6,403,225	3,921,559	1,099,586		1,382,080
06	Student services	4,996,543	2,819,364	882,708		1,294,471
07	Institutional support	8,857,979	5,192,484	1,307,752		2,357,743
08	Operation & maintenance of plant	10,671,175	3,570,400	1,414,705		5,686,070
09	Depreciation	4,158,677			4,158,677	
10	Scholarships and fellowships expenses, excluding discounts & allowances (do not include work study here)	12,093,972				12,093,972
11	Auxiliary enterprises	10,398,280	3,565,766	784,550		6,047,964
12	Hospital services	0	0	0	0	0
13	Independent operations	0	0	0	0	0
14	Other expenses & deductions (CV) CV=[C15- (C01++C13)]	0	0	0	0	0
15	Total operating expenses	85,923,036	37,410,863	10,278,824	4,158,677	34,074,672
	Prior year amount	81,141,098	35,874,244	9,292,436	3,211,783	32,762,635

User ID: P62351671

Part C - Expenses and Other Deductions

Fiscal Year 2006 Report in whole dollars only 1 2 3 5 Line Description **Employee fringe** Current year total Salaries & wages ΑII Depreciation No. benefits other Nonoperating Expenses and **Deductions** Interest 252,253 252,253 Other nonoperating expenses & 17 0 0 0 deductions (CV) 0 0 CV = (C18 - C16)Total nonoperating expenses & deductions 18 252,253 0 (CV) 0 0 252,253 CV=(C19-C15) Total expenses & 19 86,175,289 37,410,863 10,278,824 4,158,677 deductions 34,326,925 Prior year amount 81,343,161 35,874,244 9,292,436 3,211,783 32,964,698 CV = Calculated Value **CAVEATS**

×

User ID: P62351671

Part D - Summary of Changes In Net Assets

Fiscal Year 2006

Line No.	Description	Current year amount	Prior year amount
01	Total revenues & other additions (from B25)	105,148,594	93,852,846
02	Total expenses & deductions (from C19)	86,175,289	81,343,161
03	Increase in net assets during year (CV) CV=(D01-D02)	18,973,305	12,509,685
04	Net assets beginning of year	123,823,931	111,314,246
05	Adjustments to beginning net assets (CV) CV=[D06-(D03+D04)]	0	0
06	Net assets end of year (from A18)	142,797,236	123,823,931

CV = Calculated Value

CAVEATS		
	Δ.	
	<u> </u>	

User ID: P62351671

Part E - Scholarships and Fellowships

Part E - Scholarships and Fellowships Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Line No.	Source Institutional Expenses and Discounts & Allowances Gross Scholarships and Fellowships (no loans included)	Current year amount	Prior year amount
01	Pell grants (federal)	4,442,622	4,564,019
02	Other federal grants	586,073	488,491
03	Grants by state government	4,788,508	3,820,910
04	Grants by local government	0	0
05	Institutional grants from restricted resources	1,821,968	1,341,243
06	Institutional grants from unrestricted resources (CV) CV=[E07-(E01++E05)]	2,621,636	2,623,538
07	Total gross scholarships and fellowships	14,260,807	12,838,201
	Discounts and Allowances		
80	Discounts & allowances applied to tuition & fees	2,166,835	1,609,472
09	Discounts & allowances applied to sales & services of auxiliary enterprises (CV) CV= (E10-E08)	0	0
10	Total Discounts & Allowances (CV) CV=(E07-E11)	2,166,835	1,609,472
11	Net scholarships and fellowships expenses after deducting discount & allowances (from C10)	12,093,972	11,228,729

CV = Calculated Value

CAVEATS	
	*

User ID: P62351671

Part F - Component Unit That Uses FASB Standards

Part F - GASB **Component Unit** that uses FASB Standards Fiscal Year 2006

Names of entit	ies included:	TESC FOUNDATION	
Primary nature	e (purpose) of unit(s)	CHARITABLE & EDUCATIONAL I	
	Report in whole dollars only		
Line No. Statement of	Financial Position	Current year amount	
01	Long-term investments		5,859,041
02	Other assets (CV) CV=(F03-F01)		505,752
03	Total Assets		6,364,793
04	Total liabilities (CV) CV=(F03-F08)		82,693
	Net Assets		
05	Temporarily restricted		3,056,495
06	Permanently restricted		2,265,536
07	Unrestricted (CV) CV=[F08-(F05+F06)]		960,069
08	Total net assets		6,282,100

User ID: P62351671

Part F - Component Unit That Uses FASB Standards

Part F - GASB **Component Unit** that uses FASB Standards Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Line No. Statement	of Activities	Current year amo	ount
09	Investment return		733,916
10	Other revenues, gains, & other support (CV) CV=(F11-F09)		2,789,785
11	Total revenues, gains, & other support		3,523,701
12	Total expenses		1,719,586
12a	Expenses paid to institution (included in F12)		0
13	Total losses (CV) CV=(F14-F12)		700
14	Total expenses and losses (CV) CV=(F11-F15)		1,720,286
15	Change in net assets		1,803,415
16	Net assets beginning of year		4,478,685
17	Adjustments to beginning net assets(CV) CV=[F18-(F15+F16)]		0
18	Net assets end of year (from F08)		6,282,100
CV = Calcu	ulated value		
CAVEATS		nantananan mananan man	
		An.	
		*	
			The second secon

User ID: P62351671

Part H - Details of Endowment Assets

Fiscal Year 2006

Report in whole dollars only

Line No.	Value of Endowment Assets	Market Value	Prior Year Amounts
01	Value of endowment assets at the beginning of the fiscal year	2,395,656	2,286,243
02	Value of endowment assets at the end of the fiscal year	2,488,091	2,395,656

User ID: P62351671

Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

Part J - Revenue Data for Bureau of Census

Part J - Revenues (Census Bureau) Fiscal Year 2006

Amount

Source and type	Total for all funds and operations (includes endowment funds, but excludes component units)	Education and general/independent operations	Auxiliary enterprises	Hospitals	Agriculture extension/experiment services
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
01 Tuition and fees	30,217,781	30,217,781			
02 Sales and services	9,115,361	0	9,115,361		0
Federal 03 grants/contracts (excludes Pell Grants)	2,555,429	2,555,429	0	0	0
Revenue from the	e state government:				
State 04 appropriations, current & capital	47,548,916	47,548,916	0	0	0
05 State grants and contracts	5,918,651	5,918,651	0	0	0
Revenue from loc	al governments:				
Local 06 appropriation, current & capital	0	0	0	0	0
Local 07 government grants/contracts	0	0	0	0	0
Receipts from property and non-property taxes	0				
Gifts and private 09 grants, including capital grants	3,324,416				
10 Interest earnings	3,374,794				
11 Dividend earnings	0				
12 Realized capital gains	0				
CAVEATS					
**************************************			-	<u> </u>	
				*	

User ID: P62351671

Part K - Expenditure Data for Bureau of Census

Part K - Expenditures Fiscal Year 2006

Amount

Category	Total for all funds and operations (includes endowment funds, but excludes component units)	Education and general/independent operations	Auxiliary enterprises	Hospitals	Agriculture extension/ experiment services
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
01 Salaries and wages	37,410,863	33,845,097	3,565,766	0 [0
02 Employee benefits, total	10,278,824	9,494,274	784,550	0	0
Payment to state retirement funds (maybe included in line 02 above)	338,587	306,518	32,069	0	0
04 Current expenditures other than salaries	21,980,700	15,932,736	6,047,964	0	0
Capital outlay:					
05 Construction	18,950,431	18,950,431	0	0	0
06 Equipment purchases	476,819	457,700	19,119	0	0
07 Land purchases	0	0	0	0	0
Interest on debt 08 outstanding, all funds & activities	252,253				
09 Scholarships/fellowships	14,260,807	14,260,807			
CAVEATS					
			. Ah.		

User ID: P62351671

Part L - Debt and Assets, page 1

Part L - Debt and Assets Fiscal Year 2006

	Fiscal Year 200		
Deb Cate	t egory	Amount	
01	Long-term debt outstanding at beginning of fiscal year		3,426,159
02	Long-term debt issued during fiscal year		7,550,000
03	Long-term debt retired during fiscal year		2,457,692
04	Long-term debt outstanding at end of fiscal year		8,518,467
05	Short-term debt outstanding at beginning of fiscal year		0
06	Short-term debt outstanding at end of fiscal year		0
CAV	EATS		
		elle.	
		~]	

Assets

Institution: The Evergreen State College (235167)

User ID: P62351671

Part L - Debt and Assets, page 2

Part L - Debt and Assets (page 2) Fiscal Year 2006

Category	Amount
07 Total cash and security assets held at end of fiscal year in sinking or debt service funds	0
08 Total cash and security assets held at end of fiscal year in bond funds	0
09 Total cash and security assets held at end of fiscal year in all other funds	27,863,423
CAVEATS	

User ID: P62351671

Explanation Report

There are no explanations for selected survey and institution

Print Form(s)

GoBack

Minner, Jennifer

From:

ipedshelp@rti.org

Sent:

Wednesday, April 11, 2007 10:46 AM

To:

Minner, Jennifer

Subject:

IPEDS Survey: Finance

The data for Finance for INSTITUTION: The Evergreen State College 235167 was locked on Wednesday, April 11, 2007. The Department of Education's National Center for Education Statistics would like to thank you for your participation in the 2006-07 Spring data collection. Please be sure that you have locked all applicable surveys for this collection period.